Nl

& FAMoovit$kZ|

Frm: +/\F

194

FRR A #B
HE
BILI 3%
IR
IMEHE
BN
SEHEYS
L
A

TR IRAR
Loy YN
2R O
ARERR
EfH =5/
2B
B8R
=
RNEH
+/\F

[%204((+/\F)EB25&1TEKE. TEHMRS IR
(1) +/\7: 06:00 - 21:20(2) 48K 4 #B: 06:00 - 21:20
(%2040 BIRBII AR, AR EIR 2045 FHEZ ARSI E).

PITrERR2045% HOBR) R
1E+/\F F51e B TR)ER

EH—
B
EH=
EH
ElR
EHAX
EHR

PNAER204M0EE
) +/\ &
YRR 19
TER: 17 4
B

06:00 -

06:00 -

06:00 -

06:00 -

06:00 -

06:00 -

06:00 -

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20

21:20


https://moovitapp.com/chongqing___%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/%E6%B6%AA%E9%99%B5204%E8%B7%AF/614783/2457423/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Chongqing___%25E9%2587%258D%25E5%25BA%2586-4754-1021013-614783&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Dzh-cn%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3D%25E4%25B8%25AD%25E5%259B%25BD%26ep.metro_name%3D%25E9%2587%258D%25E5%25BA%2586&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Chongqing___%25E9%2587%258D%25E5%25BA%2586-4754-1021013-614783&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4754&af_sub7=4754&deep_link_sub1=4754&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D614783%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D614783%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_%E6%B6%AA%E9%99%B5204%E8%B7%AF_%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_%E6%B6%AA%E9%99%B5204%E8%B7%AF_%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86_View

ki

@ OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

8| tA+ ®moovit

F): K45 AAETERR 20455 BB R
19 8k HERR B E A BT (E) 3R
= ERaE
- EH— 06:00-21:20
+ )\ BHi— 06:00-21:20
= 06:00-21:20
RO =
2R 06:00-21:20
=%
ERf 06:00-21:20
EHE
EHAR 06:00-21:20
FRHR [ A 06:00-21:20
EFH=7F
ALK
ARERR AR FERE204NEE
Fil): R K4 ED
RN B R 19
TR 15 43
TR BEUK:
TEPEAR &
RN
Friteg
S INES
[zl
ml(ZE™)
KRN

BE


https://moovitapp.com/chongqing___%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/%E6%B6%AA%E9%99%B5204%E8%B7%AF/614783/2457423/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Chongqing___%25E9%2587%258D%25E5%25BA%2586-4754-1021013-614783&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD
https://moovitapp.com/chongqing___%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/%E6%B6%AA%E9%99%B5204%E8%B7%AF/614783/2457422/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Chongqing___%25E9%2587%258D%25E5%25BA%2586-4754-1021013-614783&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD

R HD .""“"-"“Ty\;f_; T

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

B wRLE ®moovit

RA] AFEMoovitapp.com FEAATTHR 204 A PDF AR ALK &, 15/

Moovithy FRFE A E RIS AZE, FIERTZIR AR A K@ H TR BHE K ZERAR R

© 2024 Moovit - 1+ B Fr A #FI


https://moovitapp.com/chongqing___%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/%E6%B6%AA%E9%99%B5204%E8%B7%AF/614783/2457422/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Chongqing___%25E9%2587%258D%25E5%25BA%2586-4754-1021013-614783&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD
https://moovitapp.com/chongqing___%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86-4754/lines/%E6%B6%AA%E9%99%B5204%E8%B7%AF/614783/2457423/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Chongqing___%25E9%2587%258D%25E5%25BA%2586-4754-1021013-614783&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Dzh-cn%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3D%25E4%25B8%25AD%25E5%259B%25BD%26ep.metro_name%3D%25E9%2587%258D%25E5%25BA%2586&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Chongqing___%25E9%2587%258D%25E5%25BA%2586-4754-1021013-614783&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4754&af_sub7=4754&deep_link_sub1=4754&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D614783%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D614783%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_%E6%B6%AA%E9%99%B5204%E8%B7%AF_%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_%E6%B6%AA%E9%99%B5204%E8%B7%AF_%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD_%E9%87%8D%E5%BA%86_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD
https://moovitapp.com/index/zh-cn/%E5%85%AC%E5%85%B1%E4%BA%A4%E9%80%9A-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%8D%81%E5%85%AB%E4%B8%AD&lang=en

